 LEAD ACID SMF12V BATTERY SERIES
I. Battery Structure
• Connector Relief Valve
• Negative Terminal
• Positive Electrode
• Negative Electrode
• Pole Separator

Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity (AH)
20HR
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm) Height (mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Typical Weight
(kg)
HTLE12V009 12 9 151 65 95 101 2.40
HTLE12V012 12 12 151 99 95 101 3.40
HTLE12V018 12 18 181 77 167 167 5.50
HTLE12V026 12 26 165 176 125 125 8.20
HTLE12V035 12 35 198 128 174 179 11.50
HTLE12V040 12 40 198 171 174 179 12.50
HTLE12V065 12 65 350 167 178 178 20.50
HTLE12V080 12 80 260 170 230 221 23.10
HTLE12V100 12 100 329 174 214 219 32.00
HTLE12V120 12 120 407 174 226 233 36.20
HTLE12V-150 12 150 486 172 233 233 47.00
HTLE12V-200 12 200 522 240 226 233 65.00